	Namn
	Typ
	HHB
	Ben
	Skr
	Tr
	LH
	TLH
	skr
	tr
	gal
	TG
	E
	G
	hopp
	gång
	Hutm
	Gutm

	Greenmeads Smallhill Little Creek 
	7
	7
	7
	8
	7
	7
	7
	7
	6
	6
	7
	7,2
	6,33
	7,05
	6,77
	
	

	Nässlehults Nebulooza 
	8
	8
	7
	8
	8
	9
	9
	8
	7
	8
	8
	7,8
	7,67
	8,7
	7,83
	X
	X

	Charity
	8
	8
	6
	8
	7
	6
	6
	6
	7
	7
	6
	7,4
	6,67
	6,35
	6,55
	
	

	Hults Fizzy Pop 
	8
	7
	7
	8
	7
	8
	8
	6
	6
	7
	8
	7,4
	6,33
	7,85
	7,21
	X
	

	MyEton
	8
	8
	7
	8
	7
	9
	9
	8
	7
	8
	8
	7,6
	7,67
	8,65
	7,79
	X
	X

	Loke
	8
	8
	7
	8
	8
	8
	8
	7
	7
	7
	7
	7,8
	7
	7,95
	7,16
	X
	

	Alslyckas Principito 
	9
	9
	8
	8
	8
	8
	9
	7
	8
	9
	8
	8,4
	8
	8,35
	8,08
	X
	X

	Aztros Hermione 
	8
	8
	7
	8
	7
	7
	8
	6
	7
	8
	7
	7,6
	7
	7,4
	7,12
	
	

	Utebys Cavallenzia
	8
	8
	7
	8
	8
	7
	7
	8
	7
	8
	7
	7,8
	7,67
	7,2
	7,43
	
	


Resultat kvalitetsbedömning 2023-08-27


Resultat 5årskvalitet
	Namn
	Typ
	HHB
	Ben
	Skr
	Tr
	LH
	TLH
	skr
	tr
	gal
	TG
	E
	G
	TT
	Allround
	utm

	Odd Molly by Mi 
	9
	8
	8
	9
	7
	9
	10
	7
	6
	7
	7
	8,2
	6,67
	8,5
	8,09
	


	Namn
	Typ
	HHB
	Ben
	Skr
	Tr
	LH
	TLH
	skr
	tr
	gal
	TG
	E
	G
	TT
	Allround
	utm

	Odd Molly by Mi 
	9
	8
	8
	9
	7
	9
	10
	7
	6
	7
	7
	8,2
	6,67
	8,5
	8,09
	



